
 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: It is our purpose to provide safe transportation for all students. As this is a public service, students must 
be old enough to travel on the bus independently and responsibly. They must be able to identify their stop and inform the driver if they 

feel unsafe at any time.     Valid for 2026 
 

BUS 001 (Route 781) - Morning School Start Departs 

Depot  7.13 
Port Drive, Dakas  7.16 
Djaigween Rd  7.19 
Sayonara Rd  7.21 
Koolama Dr  7.22 
Challenor Dr, Kapang Dr  7.25 
Maritana Way  7.26 
Delaware Rd  7.27 
Lorikeet Dr, Greenshank  7.30 
Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing  7.32 
Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird  7.33 
Roebuck Primary - off and on 8.00 7.34 
Sanderling Dr, Bettong  7.36 
Sandpiper R/about  7.38 

Broome Senior High School 8.00 7.43 
NO DROP OFF SMHS   

Cable Beach Primary 8.00 7.48 
St Mary's Primary 7.50 7.49 
   

BUS 001 (Route 781) - Afternoon School Finish Departs 

Cable Beach Primary 2.10 2.15 
St Mary's Primary 2.10 2.17 
St Mary's High School 2.15 2.20 
Guy St, Hunter    
Pryor Dr, before Bardwell   
Anne St, Dantoine St  2.23 
Anne St, Matsumoto   
Dora St, Louis   
Dora St, Hopton   
Robert St, Herbert   
Herbert St, Guy St  2.28 
Herbert St, Pelican Grds   
Broome Senior High School 2.10 2.31 
Opp Bme Visitor Centre   
Sanderling Dr, Bettong   
Roebuck Primary  2.00 2.37 
Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird   
Lorikeet Dr, Greenshank   
Sanderling Dr, Pipit Loop   
Magabala Ave, Tanami  2.43 
Tanami Dr, near Povah   
Kapang Dr  2.46 
Delaware Rd   
Maritana Way   
Lullfitz Dr/Cnr of Sands St  2.51 
Pearl Coast Rd   
Sands St   
Koolama Dr  2.58 
Sayonara Rd   
Djaigween Rd  3.04 
Port Dr, Taiji   
Depot  3.10 

 

BUS 002 (Route 782) - Morning School Start Departs 

Depot  7.12 
Port Dr, Reid Rd  7.14 
Taiji Rd, De Pledge  7.15 
Fong Way, Biddles  7.16 
Reid Rd, Fong  7.16 
DeMarchi Rd, Edgar  7.17 
DeMarchi Rd, Harman  7.17 
Howe Dr, Smirnoff  7.19 
Gunian Dr  7.20 
Banu Ave  7.21 
Reid Rd, BP  7.22 
Cable Beach Primary School 8.00 7.24 
St Mary's Primary School 7.50 7.25 
Guy St, Hunter  7.27 
Pryor Dr, before Bardwell  7.28 
Anne St, Dantoine St  7.29 
Anne St, Matsumoto  7.29 
Dora St, near Louis - then Hopton  7.30 
Robert St, Herbert  7.33 
Walcott St, Guy  7.35 
Walcott St, Anne  7.36 
Broome Primary (Weld St) 8.00 7.37 
Weld St, Barker  7.38 
Broome Senior High School 8.00 7.40 
St Mary's Senior High School 8.00 7.44 
Cable Beach Primary School 8.00 7.48 
St Mary's Primary School 7.50 7.50 

   

BUS 002 (Route 782) - Afternoon School Finish Departs 

Broome Senior High School 2.10 2.13 
Broome Primary (Anne St) 2.10 2.18 
Walcott St, Guy   
Robert St, Herbert   
Dora St, Hopton  2.22 
Dora St, Louis   
Anne St  2.24 
Pryor Dr, after Bardwell   
Guy St, Hunter   
Reid Rd, Palmer Rd  2.30 
Dakas St, BP   
Cable Beach Primary School 2.10 2.32 
St Mary's Primary School 2.10 2.35 
Taiji Rd, DePledge   
Fong Way, Biddles   
Reid Rd, Fong    
DeMarchi Rd, Edgar  2.40 
DeMarchi Rd, Harman   
Howe Dr, Smirnoff   
Gunian Bvld   
Banu Ave  2.43 
Depot  2.46 

 

 
 

Students engaging in unacceptable behaviour may face suspension or a ban from using our services, as outlined by the PTA guidelines. Examples 
of such behaviour include harassing or bullying other students, using offensive language, creating persistent noise that distracts the driver, 

failing to follow the driver’s instructions, fighting or throwing objects, or preventing others from disembarking the bus. 



 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: It is our purpose to provide safe transportation for all students. As this is a public service, students must 
be old enough to travel on the bus independently and responsibly. They must be able to identify their stop and inform the driver if they 

feel unsafe at any time.  Valid for 2026. 
 

BUS 003 (Route 783) - Morning School Start Departs   

Depot  7.03   
Port Dr, Dakas St  7.05   
Cable Beach Rd East     
Djaigween Rd  7.09   
Sayonara Rd  7.11   
Koolama Dr     
Millington Rd/Cbl Bch Cvan Pk  7.13   
Millington Rd/Mantra Resort     
Lullfitz Dr/Cnr of Sands St  7.16   
Pearl Coast Rd     
Sands St     
Kapang Dr     
Maritana Way  7.25   
Tanami Dr, near Povah     
Broome North Primary School 8.00 7.30   
Sariago Tce     
Tanami Dr, Foy Way  7.33   
Tanami Dr, oppo Florence Way     
Sanderling Dr, Pippit  7.37   
Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing  N/A   
Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird     

NO DROP OFF AT ROEB PRIMARY   

Sanderling Dr, Bettong     
Broome Senior High School 8.00 7.46   
St Mary's High School 8.00 7.50 

 
  

     

BUS 003 (Route 783) - Afternoon School Finish Departs M,W,T,F 
TUESDAYS 

BSHS Finish 1.50 
TUESDAYS 

ROEBUCK ONLY 
BUS 002 

Broome Senior High Sch 2.10 2.14 1.57 1.55 
Opp Bme Visitor Centre   2.17 2.00 1.58 
Sandpiper Ave, Jigal   2.19 2.02 2.01 
Sanderling Dr, Bettong      
Roebuck Primary - off and on 2.00 2.23 2.06 2.03  
Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird      
Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing      
Sanderling Dr, Pipit     2.07 
Magabala Dr   2.26 2.09 -N/A-- 
Tanami Dr, park     -N/A-- 
Flowerdale roundabout     -N/A-- 
Sariago Tce    -N/A-- 
Broome North PS 2.10  2.32 2.15 -N/A-- 
Maritana Way   2.35 2.18 -N/A-- 
Lullfitz Dr/Cnr of Sands St     -N/A--  
Pearl Coast Rd     -N/A--  
Sands St   2.42 2.25 -N/A--  
Millington Rd, Mantra Resort     -N/A-- 
Millington Rd, Cble Bch C'vanPK   2.47 2.30 -N/A-- 
Koolama Dr     -N/A-- 
Sayonara Dr   2.50 2.33 -N/A-- 
Djaiween Rd  2.54 2.37 -N/A-- 
Cable Beach Rd East, Reid Rd     -N/A-- 
Depot   3.00 2.40 --- 

 

Students engaging in unacceptable behaviour may face suspension or a ban from using our services, as outlined by the PTA guidelines. Examples 
of such behaviour include harassing or bullying other students, using offensive language, creating persistent noise that distracts the driver, 

failing to follow the driver’s instructions, fighting or throwing objects, or preventing others from disembarking the bus. 

FARES  
2026 – The PTA have introduced a  

‘Ride To School Free’ program,         
and travel is FOC at present. 

 

Ordinarily:  

Single Ride $1.40        
10 Ride Multirider $7.00 

 

The multirider only is valid for travel on Broome 
Public School Buses (Monday to Friday) from the 

first to the last gazetted school day of the year, 
Student fares are only available for purchase on the 

school buses. Please have correct change. 


